
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:20 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Ardmore Elementary

BUS 122
06:46 AM 3601 Lottsford Vista Rd

06:47 AM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Linda Dr

06:49 AM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

06:50 AM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

06:53 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

BUS 123
06:59 AM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

07:01 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

07:03 AM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

07:06 AM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

BUS D05
06:22 AM 6806 Zook Pl

06:25 AM 6836 Riverdale Rd @Lilly Garden Apts

06:29 AM 6837 Riverdale Rd @Auburn Manor Apts

06:31 AM 6303 MARTINS LN

06:33 AM 7303 Lois Ln

06:37 AM 6306 Martins Ter

06:40 AM 6815 Riverdale Rd A1

06:42 AM 6205 Fernwood Ter @ New Carrolton Woods Apts

06:48 AM 6313 67th Ct @ Prince Georges Apts

06:53 AM 6853 Farragut St

06:56 AM 7109 Marywood St

07:00 AM 7513 Buchanan St 124

BUS D06
06:19 AM 4213 BEGONIA DR

06:23 AM 4213 Lavender Ln

06:28 AM 10602 HEATHER GLEN WAY

06:32 AM 10412 VISTA GARDENS DR

06:40 AM 5307 Barker Pl

06:41 AM 5405 Barker Pl

06:45 AM 5109 Aldershot Dr

06:48 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

06:53 AM 4619 TIMBER LN

06:57 AM 4532 KINMOUNT RD

07:00 AM 8907 Walkerton Dr

07:02 AM 4306 Concept Ct

BUS D14
06:22 AM 6204 85th Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:20 AM Page 2 of 4

06:26 AM 6110 86th Ave

06:29 AM 5908 85th Ave

06:31 AM 5917 85th Ave

06:34 AM 8306 Oglethorpe St

06:37 AM 7801 Powhatan St

06:40 AM 7617 Fontainebleau Dr

06:43 AM 7867 Riverdale Rd

06:44 AM 7849 Riverdale Rd

06:46 AM 7825 RIVERDALE RD

06:47 AM 7823 RIVERDALE RD

06:55 AM 7404 Kidmore Ct

07:00 AM 7418 Jefferson St

BUS D42
06:36 AM 6719 Longridge Dr

06:39 AM 7552 Wilhelm Dr

06:43 AM 7012 Good Luck Rd

06:45 AM 6513 Jodie St

06:48 AM 6811 Sunset Ter

06:50 AM 6909 Good Luck Rd

06:52 AM 6811 Elbrook Rd

06:55 AM 7018 Nashville Rd

BUS R07
08:48 AM 4518 Kinmount Rd

BUS R07
07:04 AM 7402 Jefferson Ct

BUS R09
06:38 AM Glenarden Pkwy

06:41 AM 7930 DELLWOOD AVE

06:43 AM 7906 Cawker Ave

06:45 AM 7913 Glenarden Pkwy

06:47 AM 7930 GLENARDEN PKWY

06:53 AM 8639 Johnson Ave

06:55 AM Brightseat Rd & Fulton Ave

06:57 AM 3046 ROLAND KENNER LOOP

06:58 AM 8420 Decatur Trotter Pl

07:02 AM 2705 Kelner Dr

07:06 AM 4431 JEFFERSON ST

BUS R13
05:59 AM 9100 Wallace Rd

06:01 AM 9002 Varnum St

06:03 AM 4808 Jefferson St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:20 AM Page 3 of 4

06:12 AM 3702 Lottsford Vista Rd

06:17 AM 3301 MEADOWRIDGE PL

06:29 AM 2201 Saint Josephs Dr

06:32 AM 9910 Nicol Ct W

06:37 AM 2101 White Fox Dr

06:42 AM 2114 RUBY TURN

06:44 AM 2027 Ruby TURN

06:49 AM 9611 Smithview Pl

06:50 AM 9403 Geaton Park Pl

06:52 AM 9302 Glenarden Pkwy

06:54 AM 2501 Saint Nicholas Way

07:01 AM 9512 Stoney Ridge Rd

07:04 AM 9204 Hobart St

07:07 AM 3406 La Dova Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:20 AM Page 4 of 4

Ardmore Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 121
02:09 PM 3601 Lottsford Vista Rd

02:11 PM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Linda Dr

02:12 PM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

02:14 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

02:16 PM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

BUS 123
02:04 PM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

02:07 PM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

02:11 PM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

02:13 PM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln


